Number
SREF 1

SREF 2

SREF 3

SREF 4

SREF 5

SREF 6

SREF 7

SREF 8

SREF 9

SREF 10
SREF 11
SREF 12
SREF 13
SREF 14
SREF 15
SREF 16
SREF 17
SREF 18
SREF 19
SREF 20
SREF 21
SREF 22
SREF 23
SREF 24
SREF 25
SREF 26
SREF 27
SREF 28
SREF 29
SREF 30
SREF 31
SREF 32
SREF 33
SREF 36
SREF 37
SREF 38
SREF 39
SREF 40
SREF 41
SREF 42
SREF 43
SREF 44

Book |Title

Historic Sketch of Buxton Road Sunday School

The Church at Longroyd Bridge 1859 — 1899

The West Riding of Yorkshire

Saint Peters Huddersfield part 1

Souvenir Handbook Coronation King George V1 1937
Aenon Baptist Church Milnsbridge, Centenary Brochure
The Church Directory and Alimanack

Genealogical Sources in Stockport Library

Penistone Almanck 1872 — 1957

Harmsworth Self Educator

The History of Huddersfield and the Valleys of the Colne
Happy Homes and How to make them

The Account Book of Charles & Lillian Dalton 1925 — 1927
William Schofield: His Life: His Character

History of Marsden Congregational Church

Everyday Ailments their Treatment and Cure

Worsted

John Wesley's Journal

Ravensthorpe Parish Church Man's Bible Class 1901
Wharfdale

Huddersfield Industrial Society 1860- 1910

Their Finest Hour Spenborough Forget- me-not Fund

Old Heckmondwike, Cleckheaton, Liversedge 1885- 1887 Newspaper cuttings
The Legends and Traditions of Huddersfield and its District
The Legends and Traditions of Huddersfield and its District
The Legends and Traditions of Huddersfield and its District
A Brief History of the Batley Co-operative Society 1867-1917
Annals of the Church in Aimondbury

Remarkable Occurances and Interesting Dates (Penistone)
Story of the Golcar Town School

Annals of the Church in Slaithwiate

The Story of Honley

Slaithwiate Parish Magazine 1906-1907

Draft typed manuscript relating to the History of Hepworth
Series of Documents relating to Hepworth

Huddersfield Highways Down the Ages

Huddersfield Highways Down the Ages

History of the Huddersfield Woolen Industry

Past Artists of Huddersfield

Three Huddersfield Diaries Arthur Jessop, Captain Adam Eyre, The Re. Robert Meeke

One Valley's War
Fifty Years'Journalistic Experiences (Cleckheaton)

Author
Firth J

Morris J E
Ahier P

Sykes DF E
Kirton J W

Sykes J
Beaumont L (Rev)

Dumville J

Pontefract E
Balmforth O

Ahier P
Ahier P
Ahier P
Childe WH
Hulbert C
Wood JH
Griffiths J
Hulbert C
Jagger MA

Crump WB
Crump WB
Crump WB
Cardno P

Bannister A
Cooper GH

Publisher

The Advertiser Press
Brown B

London Methuen

The Advertiser Press
Alfred Jubb

Fred Hawley, Milnsbridge
John Hart & Co London

The Worker Press
Marshall Bothers London

Parkin Bros, Huddersfield
Geo W Owen

Hall's Hygiene Co
Pitman & Sons Ltd
Pitman & Sons Ltd

J M Dent & Sons Ltd
Co-op Wholsale Society

Manchester

Longmanns

Wood JH

Netherwood,. Dalton & Co Ltd
Longman & Co

Alfred Jubb & Sons Ltd
'Home Words'

Donated by | Stephenson
Donated Diana Dixon

Ex Hudds Library
Donated by D Milson
Donated by D Milson

Donated by Barbara Lord
Donated by Sue Carson
Donated by Sue Carson

Date

??

1913
1899
1911
1948
1937
1944
1940
1936
1957
1906

1900

1882
1900
1909
1954
1905
1901
1943
1910
1949
1887
1944
1944
1945
1919
1882
1888
1926
1864
1914
1906

1988
1988
1935
1923
1990
1994

095097837X
952334704



