Number	Book	Title	Author	Publisher	Date	
SREF 1		Historic Sketch of Buxton Road Sunday School	Firth J	The Advertiser Press	1913	
SREF 2		The Church at Longroyd Bridge 1859 – 1899		Brown B	1899	
SREF 3		The West Riding of Yorkshire	Morris J E	London Methuen	1911	
SREF 4		Saint Peters Huddersfield part 1	Ahier P	The Advertiser Press	1948	
SREF 5		Souvenir Handbook Coronation King George V1 1937		Alfred Jubb	1937	
SREF 6		Aenon Baptist Church Milnsbridge, Centenary Brochure		Fred Hawley, Milnsbridge	1944	
SREF 7		The Church Directory and Almanack		John Hart & Co London	1940	
SREF 8		Genealogical Sources in Stockport Library			1936	
SREF 9		Penistone Almanck 1872 – 1957			1957	
SREF 10		Harmsworth Self Educator			1906	
SREF 11		The History of Huddersfield and the Valleys of the Colne	Sykes D F E	The Worker Press		
SREF 12		Happy Homes and How to make them	Kirton J W	Marshall Bothers London	1900	
SREF 13		The Account Book of Charles & Lillian Dalton 1925 – 1927				
SREF 14	İ	William Schofield: His Life: His Character	Sykes J	Parkin Bros, Huddersfield	1882	
SREF 15		History of Marsden Congregational Church	Beaumont L (Rev)	Geo W Owen	1900	
SREF 16		Everyday Ailments their Treatment and Cure	,	Hall's Hygiene Co	1909	
SREF 17		Worsted	Dumville J	Pitman & Sons Ltd	1954	
SREF 18		John Wesley's Journal		Pitman & Sons Ltd	1905	
SREF 19		Ravensthorpe Parish Church Man's Bible Class 1901			1901	
SREF 20		Wharfdale	Pontefract E	J M Dent & Sons Ltd	1943	
SREF 21		Huddersfield Industrial Society 1860- 1910	Balmforth O	Co-op Wholsale Society	1910	
SREF 22		Their Finest Hour Spenborough Forget- me-not Fund			1949	
SREF 23		Old Heckmondwike, Cleckheaton, Liversedge 1885- 1887 Newspaper cuttings			1887	
SREF 24		The Legends and Traditions of Huddersfield and its District	Ahier P		1944	
SREF 25		The Legends and Traditions of Huddersfield and its District	Ahier P		1944	
SREF 26		The Legends and Traditions of Huddersfield and its District	Ahier P		1945	
SREF 27		A Brief History of the Batley Co-operative Society 1867-1917	Childe WH	Manchester	1919	
SREF 28		Annals of the Church in Almondbury	Hulbert C	Longmanns	1882	
SREF 29		Remarkable Occurances and Interesting Dates (Penistone)	Wood JH	Wood JH	1888	
SREF 30		Story of the Golcar Town School	Griffiths J	Netherwood,. Dalton & Co Ltd	1926	
SREF 31		Annals of the Church in Slaithwiate	Hulbert C	Longman & Co	1864	
SREF 32		The Story of Honley	Jagger MA	Alfred Jubb & Sons Ltd	1914	
SREF 33		Slaithwiate Parish Magazine 1906-1907	- 50	'Home Words'	1906	
SREF 36		Draft typed manuscript relating to the History of Hepworth		Donated by I Stephenson		
SREF 37		Series of Documents relating to Hepworth		Donated Diana Dixon		
SREF 38		Huddersfield Highways Down the Ages	Crump WB	Ex Hudds Library	1988	
SREF 39		Huddersfield Highways Down the Ages	Crump WB	Donated by D Milson	1988	
SREF 40		History of the Huddersfield Woolen Industry	Crump WB	Donated by D Milson	1935	
SREF 41		Past Artists of Huddersfield	Cardno P	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1923	
SREF 42		Three Huddersfield Diaries Arthur Jessop, Captain Adam Eyre, The Re. Robert Meeke		Donated by Barbara Lord		095097837X
SREF 43		One Valley's War	Bannister A	Donated by Sue Carson	1994	952334704
SREF 44		Fifty Years'Journalistic Experiences (Cleckheaton)	Cooper GH	Donated by Sue Carson	??	